
Certification for Bus Repairs
CBR REF NO. : HG20212701

Depot : HG Report No.: W16492021 BUS VEHICLE NO. : SBS6184P
Driver's Co no. & Name : 17321
  
 Neo Teng Joon

Accident Date : 09/04/2021      

Date in :
  09/04/2021 Date Out :
  25/05/2021  
Yr Of Reg Make / Model Chassis No.

2012 MB Citaro O530, SD, AC, 2 Axle WEB62808323123148
 

Stock
Code Description Quantity Total Material

cost(S$)
    0 $0.00
30600010 BUFFER;RADIATOR PANEL 4 $10.00
30600016 PLATE;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $9.00
30600021 SIGNAL LED LIGHT;AMBER 1 $36.00
30600030 TAIL LAMP ASSY;RIGHT;RR 1 $433.00
30600012 MOUNTING;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $33.00
30600015 LOCK;RADIATOR PANEL 2 $36.00
30600105 TREENAIL 2 $2.00
30600745 FACE BAR.REAR BUMPER.W/RR FOGLAMP.O/S 1 $364.00
30600156 GROMMET;TAIL LAMP BRACKET;ELECTRICAL 4 $15.00
30117528 GLASS.PANEL.SINGLE GLAZING.NO 7.O/S 1 $389.00
30311602 BRACKET RH;RR BUMPER 1 $16.00
30600002 RADIATOR PANEL;O/S;RR 1 $2,385.00
30600011 MOUNTING;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $33.00
30600009 HANDLE;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $11.00
12205000 INTERCOOLER ASSY. MB CITARO XR ^ 1 $2,650.00
30600230 PILLAR O/S;RR PANEL 1 $588.00
30311605 SCREW;SPECIAL SHAPE;RR BUMPER 2 $1.00
30600017 BUSHING;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $1.00
30600013 SCREW;RADIATOR PANEL 4 $4.00
30600016 PLATE;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $9.00
30311607 BOLT.BUMPER.REAR 2 $2.00
30600755 BALL STUD.OUTSIDE FLAPS.RH 1 $2.00
30600017 BUSHING;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $1.00
30600014 GAS SPRG;RADIATOR PANEL 1 $74.00

TOTAL FOR PARTS   S$
 7104.00
  S/N Labour / Spray Painting / Contractor Cost
  Amount

1  (2) Workshop Labour S$
 192.00
2  Contractor's repair charges S$
 1800.00

 
TOTAL LABOUR / SPRAY PAINTING / CONTRACTOR COST
  S$
 1992.00

Repair cost of Advertisement / Livery
  S$
 -
TOTAL DAMAGE   S$
 9096.00
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TOTAL DAMAGE
  S$
 9096.00

Overheads   S$
 2728.80

Towing Charges   S$
 -

Repair Period : 5
 day(s) Loss of Use   S$
 1781.45
TOTAL LOSS
  S$
 13606.25

Prepared By : Zakaria Bin Ahmad Date :
 26/06/2021

   
Approved By
Workshop Mgr : 
 Aw Boon Huan Date :
 29/06/2021

  Survey Fee
  refer to Group Claims

  TOTAL DUE S$
 13606.25

  
Acknowledged By
Depot Safety : 
 Ang Kiat Siang Date :
 29/06/2021

 
* This is computer generated document and does not require signature




